
OHS & OPA Schedule 

Phase I and II of the Back to School Plan 
 

During Phase I and II students and teachers are on a half day scheduled for synchronous 

instruction from 8:30 am-12:30 pm Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday with Wednesday 

being designated for Office Hours and Professional Development for Staff and a Do Day 

(asynchronous instruction) for students. 

 

The only difference between Phase I and II is both teachers and students are total virtual in 

their own homes during Phase I and during Phase II teachers will actually be in the building in 

assigned classrooms teaching virtually while students will be in their own homes. Each period 

in both phases are 45 minutes in length. One group of teachers will teach from their assigned 

classrooms on Monday and Tuesday and the second group of teachers will teach from 

assigned classrooms on Thursday and Friday. 

 

M T W Th F 

8:30-9:15 am 
 

P1 

8:30-9:15 am 
 

P2 

 
PD & OFFICE 

HOURS 

8:30-9:15 am 
 

P1 

8:30-9:15 am 
 

P2 

9:30-10:15 am 
 

P3 

9:30-10:15 am 
 

P4 

 
FOR TEACHERS 

9:30-10:15 am 
 

P3 

9:30-10:15 am 
 

P4 

10:30-11:15 am 
 

P5 
 

10:30-11:15 am 
 

P6 
 

 
ASYNCHRONOUS 

INSTRUCTION 

10:30-11:15 am 
 

P5 
 

10:30-11:15 am 
 

P6 
 

11:30 am-12:15 
pm 

 
P7 

11:30 am-12:15 
pm 

 
P8 

 
FOR STUDENTS 
*FULL DO DAY* 

11:30 am-12:15 
pm 

 
P7 

11:30 am-12:15 
pm 

 
P8 

Lunch for staff 
and students 
12:30-1:15 pm 

1:15-3:15 pm 
OFFICE HOURS 

for Teachers 
Do Day Time for 

Students 

Lunch for staff 
and students 
12:30-1:15 pm 

1:15-3:15 pm 
OFFICE HOURS 

for Teachers 
Do Day Time for 

Students 

Staff Lunch 
12:30-1:15 pm 

 

Same as above 
regarding PD, 

Office Hours, and 
Do Day. 

Lunch for staff 
and students 
12:30-1:15 pm 

1:15-3:15 pm 
OFFICE HOURS 

for Teachers 
Do Day Time for 

Students 

Lunch for staff 
and students 
12:30-1:15 pm 

1:15-3:15 pm 
OFFICE HOURS 

for Teachers 
Do Day Time for 

Students 

 

 


