OHS & OPA Schedule Phase I and II of the Back to School Plan

During Phase I and II students and teachers are on a half day scheduled for synchronous instruction from 8:30 am-12:30 pm Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday with Wednesday being designated for Office Hours and Professional Development for Staff and a Do Day (asynchronous instruction) for students.

The only difference between Phase I and II is both teachers and students are total virtual in their own homes during Phase I and during Phase II teachers will actually be in the building in assigned classrooms teaching virtually while students will be in their own homes. Each period in both phases are 45 minutes in length. One group of teachers will teach from their assigned classrooms on Monday and Tuesday and the second group of teachers will teach from assigned classrooms on Thursday and Friday.

M	Т	W	Th	F
8:30-9:15 am	8:30-9:15 am		8:30-9:15 am	8:30-9:15 am
P1	P2	PD & OFFICE HOURS	P1	P2
9:30-10:15 am	9:30-10:15 am		9:30-10:15 am	9:30-10:15 am
P3	P4	FOR TEACHERS	Р3	P4
10:30-11:15 am	10:30-11:15 am		10:30-11:15 am	10:30-11:15 am
P5	P6	ASYNCHRONOUS INSTRUCTION	P5	P 6
11:30 am-12:15	11:30 am-12:15		11:30 am-12:15	11:30 am-12:15
pm	pm	FOR STUDENTS *FULL DO DAY*	pm	pm
P7	P8		P7	P8
Lunch for staff and students 12:30-1:15 pm	Lunch for staff and students 12:30-1:15 pm	Staff Lunch 12:30-1:15 pm	Lunch for staff and students 12:30-1:15 pm	Lunch for staff and students 12:30-1:15 pm
1:15-3:15 pm	1:15-3:15 pm	Same as above	1:15-3:15 pm	1:15-3:15 pm
OFFICE HOURS	OFFICE HOURS	regarding PD,	OFFICE HOURS	OFFICE HOURS
for Teachers	for Teachers	Office Hours, and	for Teachers	for Teachers
Do Day Time for Students	Do Day Time for Students	Do Day.	Do Day Time for Students	Do Day Time for Students
Judenia	Judenia		Judenia	Judenia